
MARINATED OLIVES

TOASTED BREADBOARD
Selection of bread, balsamic & oil, butter (Wheat, Milk)

DEVILLED PORK SAUSAGES
Pork crumb (Wheat, Milk, Egg, Mustard)

SCAMPI BITES
Spiced mayonnaise & lemon (Wheat, fish, egg ,milk, mustard)

CREAMY BAKED GARLIC MUSHROOMS
Toasted sour dough, balsamic (milk, sulphites, wheat) 

PAN SEARED SCALLOPS
Salsify puree, black pudding crumb,
Textures of apple (Crustaceans, wheat)

Balsamic glaze (Wheat, Egg, Milk) 

BURGERS, STEAKS, PIZZA & DESSERTS
ARE ALL ON THE REVERSE PAGE

GRAZERS STARTERS

SALT & PEPPER SQUID
Sweet chilli & soy vegetables  (Molluscs, soy, wheat)

CRISPY CHICKEN WINGS
Sesame & black onion seed (Wheat, milk, sesame) 
CHOOSE ONE OF THE FOLLOWING:

CURED SALMON
Horseradish emulsion, sweet pickled baby beets,
Micro herbs (Fish, mustard, egg) 

HAM HOCK TERRINE
Piccalilli, pork scratchings, toasted bread (Gluten, mustard)

MAINS

Follow us on:
Facebook @suninneverton
Instagram @suninneverton

Gainsborough Rd
Everton
Doncaster
DN10 5BW
01777 818752

BEER BATTERED HADDOCK
Proper chips, mushy peas, tartar sauce
(Wheat, eggs, fish, sulphites) GFO

PROPER STEAK & ALE PIE
proper chips, mushy peas, gravy (milk, sulphites, wheat)

GRILLED TOMAHAWK PORK
Bok choi, herb potato cake, apple puree, jus
(Milk, sulphites) GF

OVEN BAKED PLAICE
Caper & prawn butter, fries, seasonal greens
(Milk, fish, crustations) GF

CONFIT DUCK LEG
Plum puree, crispy spinach bon bon, purple sprouting broccoli,
Balsamic onion, jus (sulphites, milk, wheat) 

£18.00

£18.00

£18.00

£18.00

£16.00

£15.00PORK & APPLE SAUSAGES
Spring onion & parmesan mash, sweet baby onion gravy
(milk, wheat, sulphites)

PAN FRIED SALMON
Sauteed potato & chorizo, pickled fennel, 
Garlic emulsion (Fish, soy, sulphites)

CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD
Caesar dressing, focaccia croutons, anchovies, pancetta, Parmesan
(Wheat, Milk, fish) ADD CHICKEN £3

£6.00

£4.00

£7.00

£7.00

£12.00

£7.00

£8.00

£7.00

£9.00

£17.00

£13.00

LOADED NACHOS / SHARING
Homemade tortilla chips, mixed bean in tomato sauce,
Chilli, Mozzarella, garlic oil,
guacamole, sour cream, salsa, 
spring onions, crispy onions,
mozarella (Wheat, Egg, milk, sulphites)

£9.00/£13.00

£7.00

£8.00

SPINACH & RICOTTA TORTELLINI
Parmesan & olive oil (milk, wheat, sulphites)

£14.00

BRAISED LAMB SHANK
Pomme puree, kale, braising gravy (Milk) GFO

£20.00

All our food is cooked to order in our kitchen, wait times may slightly increase during busier periods just
stick with us, our team are working incredibly hard to get all the dishes out to you! Our dishes may contain

traces off allergens or ingredients not listed on our menu, fish dishes may contain bones. Please inform
our staff of any dietary or allergen requirements

WHIPPED GOATS CHEESE 
& ARTICHOKE TART

- Hoi Sin
- Sweet Chilli
- BBQ
- Plain

VEGETABLE RAGU
Rigatoni pasta, roasted garlic oil (Wheat, egg) VGO

£14.00

 GFO

 GFO

 GFO

 GFO

 GFO

 GFO

 GFO

 VGO

 VGO



PIZZA  

BURGERS & STEAKS
8oz SIRLOIN
Flat mushroom, half beef tomato, seasoned proper chips, 
roquette & crispy onions (Wheat, milk, eggs) GFO

8oz RIBEYE
Flat mushroom, half beef tomato, seasoned proper chips,
roquette & crispy onions (Wheat, milk, eggs) GFO

SUN INN SMASH BURGER
Two 4oz patties, Seasoned proper Chips, cheddar cheese,
lettuce, tomato, crispy onions, Burger sauce
(Wheat, milk, sesame, eggs, mustard)  VGO

CRISPY MOROCCAN BURGER
Chicken breast, seasoned proper chips, cheddar cheese,
lettuce, tomato, spiced riata (Wheat, milk, egg, fish, sesame, mustard) GFO

THE CAMEMBERT BURGER

£26.00

£26.00

£16.00

£18.00

ONION RINGS

MAPLE SYRUP BACON
LOADED CHIPS

£2.00

EXTRA TOPPING

GARLIC BREAD V
GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE V
GARLIC BREAD WITH CHILLI &
CHEESE
MARGARITA V
PEPPERONI
GOATS CHEESE, SPINACH, BASIL,
CHERRY TOMATO
CHICKEN TIKKA, CHILLI,
RED PEPPER, ONION, CURRY MAYO

SIDES
£6.00
£7.00
£8.00

£12.00
£13.00
£13.00

HOUSE SALAD

PICKLED ONION RINGS

PROPER CHIPS 

SKINNY FRIES

TRUFFLE MAC & CHEESE

PEPPERCORN SAUCE

BLUE CHEESE SAUCE
LOADED FRIES / CHIPS
Pepperoni, peri chicken. spring onions,
mozzarella, crispy onions

£4.00

£4.00
£4.00

£8.00

£4.00

£6.00

£3.00

£3.00

Add a sauce:  £3.00
PeppercornDiane, Blue cheese,

£2.00
(Wheat, fish, sulphites)

£14.00

£16.00

£4.00

Crispy camembert, 4oz beef patty, proper chips
Crisp lettuce, tomato (Wheat, milk, egg, sesame, mustard)

DESSERT SUN INN SUNDAES
WARM CHOCKOLATE BROWNIE

STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING

PANNACOTTA 

LEMON CURD & COCONUT
CHEESECAKE

£7.00

£8.00

£8.00

£7.00

£7.00

BANANA & CHOCOLATE BREAD

Chockolate glaze, chockolate crumb, mint choc chip 
ice cream (Milk, egg, sulphites, wheat)

GFO
Butterscotch sauce, salted caramel ice cream (Milk, egg, wheat)

Banoffee ice cream, toffee sauce(Milk, egg, wheat)

Mixed berry puree, lemon & honey granola
(Milk, egg, wheat, sulphites)

Vanilla ice cream (Milk, egg, wheat, sulphites)

COOKIE DOUGH BROWNIE

BANOFFEE

RASPBERRY RIPPLE

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

£9.00

LEMON MERINGUE PIE

Cookie dough ice cream, brownie chunks, chockolate sauce,
whipped cream.

Banoffee ice cream, fresh banana, toffee sauce,
Whipped cream.

Lemon curd ice cream, lemon meringue,
Whipped cream.

Raspberry ripple ice cream, fresh raspberrys,
raspberry sauce, whipped cream.

(Wheat, fish, sulphites)

(Milk)

(Milk)

(Milk)

(Wheat, milk)

 GFO

 GFO

 GFO


