Follow us on: Facebook @suninneverton Instagram @suninneverton



Gainsborough Rd Everton Doncaster DN10 5BW 01777 818752

GRAZERS

MARINATED OLIVES GFO	£4.00	(
TOASTED BREADBOARD Selection of bread, balsamic & oil, butter (Wheat, Milk) GFO	£6.00	I I S
DEVILLED PORK SAUSAGES Pork crumb (Wheat, Milk, Egg, Mustard)	£7.00	T
SCAMPI BITES Spiced mayonnaise & lemon (Wheat, fish, egg ,milk, mustard)	£7.00	1
SALT & PEPPER SQUID Sweet chilli & soy vegetables (Molluscs, soy, wheat)	£8.00] I
Homemade tortilla chips, mixed bean in tomato sauce, Chilli, Mozzarella, garlic oil,	£13.00	I I
guacamole, sour cream, salsa, spring onions, crispy onions, mozarella (Wheat, Egg, milk, sulphites)	J.	
MAINS		
BEER BATTERED HADDOCK Proper chips, mushy peas, tartar sauce (Wheat, eggs, fish, sulphites) GFO	£16.00]
PROPER STEAK & ALE PIE proper chips, mushy peas, gravy (milk, sulphites, wheat)	£18.00	
GRILLED TOMAHAWK PORK Bok choi, herb potato cake, apple puree, jus (Milk, sulphites) GF	£18.00	,
OVEN BAKED PLAICE Caper & prawn butter, fries, seasonal greens (Milk, fish, crustations) GF	£18.00	
CONFIT DUCK LEG Plum puree, crispy spinach bon bon, purple sprouting broccoli, Balsamic onion, jus (sulphites, milk, wheat)	£18.00	

BRAISED LAMB SHANK Pomme puree, kale, braising gravy (Milk) GFO

STARTERS

£4.00	CREAMY BAKED GARLIC MUSHROOMS Toasted sour dough, balsamic (milk, sulphites, wheat) GFO	£7.00
£6.00	PAN SEARED SCALLOPS Salsify puree, black pudding crumb,	£12.00
£7.00	Textures of apple (Crustaceans, wheat)	
£7.00	WHIPPED GOATS CHEESE & ARTICHOKE TART Balsamic glaze (Wheat, Egg, Milk) GFO	£7.00
£8.00	HAM HOCK TERRINE Piccalilli, pork scratchings, toasted bread (Gluten, mustard)	£8.00
£13.00	CURED SALMON Horseradish emulsion, sweet pickled baby beets, Micro herbs (Fish, mustard, egg) GFO	£9.00
ð	CRISPY CHICKEN WINGS Sesame & black onion seed (Wheat, milk, sesame) GFO CHOOSE ONE OF THE FOLLOWING: - Hoi Sin - Sweet Chilli - BBQ - Plain	£7.00
£16.00	PAN FRIED SALMON	
	Sauteed potato & chorizo, pickled fennel, Garlic emulsion (Fish, soy, sulphites) GFO	£17.00
£18.00	Sauteed potato & chorizo, pickled fennel,	
	Sauted potato & chorizo, pickled fennel, Garlic emulsion (Fish, soy, sulphites) GFO PORK & APPLE SAUSAGES Spring onion & parmesan mash, sweet baby onion gravy (milk, wheat, sulphites) CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD Caesar dressing, focaccia croutons, anchovies, pancetta, Parmesan	£15.00
£18.00	Sauteed potato & chorizo, pickled fennel, Garlic emulsion (Fish, soy, sulphites) GFO PORK & APPLE SAUSAGES Spring onion & parmesan mash, sweet baby onion gravy (milk, wheat, sulphites) CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD	£15.00 £13.00
£18.00 £18.00	Sauted potato & chorizo, pickled fennel, Garlic emulsion (Fish, soy, sulphites) GFO PORK & APPLE SAUSAGES Spring onion & parmesan mash, sweet baby onion gravy (milk, wheat, sulphites) CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD Caesar dressing, focaccia croutons, anchovies, pancetta, Parmesan (Wheat, Milk, fish) ADD CHICKEN £3 VGO SPINACH & RICOTTA TORTELLINI Parmesan & olive oil (milk, wheat, sulphites) VGO	£15.00 £13.00 £14.00
£18.00 £18.00	Sauteed potato & chorizo, pickled fennel, Garlic emulsion (Fish, soy, sulphites) GFO PORK & APPLE SAUSAGES Spring onion & parmesan mash, sweet baby onion gravy (milk, wheat, sulphites) CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD Caesar dressing, focaccia croutons, anchovies, pancetta, Parmesan (Wheat, Milk, fish) ADD CHICKEN £3 VGO SPINACH & RICOTTA TORTELLINI Parmesan & olive oil (milk, wheat, sulphites) VGO VEGETABLE RAGU	£15.00 £13.00 £14.00
£18.00 £18.00 £18.00 £18.00 £20.00	Sauted potato & chorizo, pickled fennel, Garlic emulsion (Fish, soy, sulphites) GFO PORK & APPLE SAUSAGES Spring onion & parmesan mash, sweet baby onion gravy (milk, wheat, sulphites) CLASSIC CAESAR SALAD Caesar dressing, focaccia croutons, anchovies, pancetta, Parmesan (Wheat, Milk, fish) ADD CHICKEN £3 VGO SPINACH & RICOTTA TORTELLINI Parmesan & olive oil (milk, wheat, sulphites) VGO	£17.00 £15.00 £13.00 £14.00 £14.00

BURGERS, STEAKS, PIZZA & DESSERTS ARE ALL ON THE REVERSE PAGE

All our food is cooked to order in our kitchen, wait times may slightly increase during busier periods just stick with us, our team are working incredibly hard to get all the dishes out to you! Our dishes may contain traces off allergens or ingredients not listed on our menu, fish dishes may contain bones. Please inform our staff of any dietary or allergen requirements

BURGERS & STEAKS

8oz SIRLOIN	£26.00
Flat mushroom, half beef tomato, seasoned proper chips, roquette & crispy onions (Wheat, milk, eggs) GFO	
8oz RIBEYE	£26.00
Flat mushroom, half beef tomato, seasoned proper chips, roquette & crispy onions (Wheat, milk, eggs) GFO	
Add a sauce: £3.00	
Diane, Blue cheese, Peppercorn	
SUN INN SMASH BURGER	£16.00
Two 4oz patties, Seasoned proper Chips, cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, crispy onions, Burger sauce (Wheat, milk, sesame, eggs, mustard) VGO GFO	
CRISPY MOROCCAN BURGER	£16.00
Chicken breast, seasoned proper chips, cheddar cheese, lettuce, tomato, spiced riata (Wheat, milk, egg, fish, sesame, m	nustard) GFO
THE CAMEMBERT BURGER	£18.00
Crispy camembert, 4oz beef patty, proper chips Crisp lettuce, tomato (Wheat, milk, egg, sesame, mustard)	
PIZZA GFO	

EXTRA TOPPING

ONION RINGS (Wheat, fish, sulphites)	£2.00
MAPLE SYRUP BACON	£2.00
LOADED CHIPS	£4.00



GARLIC BREAD V	£6.00
GARLIC BREAD WITH CHEESE V	£7.00
GARLIC BREAD WITH CHILLI &	£8.00
CHEESE	
MARGARITA V	£12.00
PEPPERONI	£13.00
GOATS CHEESE, SPINACH, BASIL, CHERRY TOMATO	£13.00
CHICKEN TIKKA, CHILLI, RED PEPPER, ONION, CURRY MAY	£14.00 O

SIDES

HOUSE SALAD	£4.00
PICKLED ONION RINGS (Wheat, fish, sulphites)	£4.00
PROPER CHIPS	£4.00
SKINNY FRIES	£4.00
TRUFFLE MAC & CHEESE	£6.00
PEPPERCORN SAUCE	£3.00
BLUE CHEESE SAUCE	£3.00
LOADED FRIES / CHIPS Pepperoni, peri chicken. spring onions, mozzarella, crispy onions(Wheat, milk)	£8.00

DESSERT

WARM CHOCKOLATE BROWNIE Chockolate glaze, chockolate crumb, mint choc chip ice cream (Milk, egg, sulphites, wheat) GFO	£8.00
STICKY TOFFEE PUDDING GFO Butterscotch sauce, salted caramel ice cream (Milk, egg, wheat)	£8.00
BANANA & CHOCOLATE BREAD Banoffee ice cream, toffee sauce(Milk, egg, wheat)	£7.00
PANNACOTTA Mixed berry puree, lemon & honey granola (Milk, egg, wheat, sulphites)	£7.00
LEMON CURD & COCONUT CHEESECAKE	£7.00

Vanilla ice cream (Milk, egg, wheat, sulphites)

SUN INN SUNDAES

COOKIE DOUGH BROWNIE Cookie dough ice cream, brownie chunks, chockolate sauce, whipped cream.	£9.00
BANOFFEE Banoffee ice cream, fresh banana, toffee sauce, Whipped cream.	£9.00
LEMON MERINGUE PIE Lemon curd ice cream, lemon meringue, Whipped cream.	£9.00
RASPBERRY RIPPLE Raspberry ripple ice cream, fresh raspberrys, raspberry sauce, whipped cream.	£9.00